13/12/2018

Detalle de movimientos - Depésitos y retiros

Num Fecha

1 23/11/2018
2 23/11/2018
3 23/11/2018
4 23/11/2018
5 23/11/2018
6 23/11/2018
7 23/11/2018
8 23/11/2018
9 23/11/2018
10 23/11/2018

Descripcion

Abono
Interbancario

Abono
Interbancario

Abono
Interbancario

Abono
Interbancario
Deposito S.B.C.

Abono
Interbancario

Abono
Interbancario

Pago
Interbancario

Pago
Interbancario

Abono
Interbancario

Suc

870

870

859

859

104

859

859

870

870

859

Ref
Numeérica

231118

231118

5530

2367028

0

758

2339740

231118

231118

6433

RV: BANAMEX MERDIZ - merdiztul@gmail.com - Gmail

Ref Alfanumérica

ANTICIPO FACT 5897

5739,5756,5760,5767,5800

COMERCIALIZADORA INDUSTRIAL

MERDIZ

00000000000000000A05876,A05918

Lubricante

Comercializadora Industrial Me

GASOLINA PUEBLA

GASTOS PUEBLA

C-00698

Autorizacion

326952

325833

935132

901733

777978

833431

822644

165468

161643

649818

Ordenante

SUMINISTROS
ESPECIALIZADOS
CAR

SUMINISTROS
ESPECIALIZADOS
CAR

HUGO
HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ

CAL DE APASCO
SA DE CV

GRUPO ARBA
HUSON S DE RL
DE

LIQUID QUIMICA
MEXIC ANA,SA DE

VENTRAMEX

Banco
Emisor

HSBC

BBVA

BANCOMER

BAJIO

BBVA
BANCOMER

JP MORGAN

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#search/6%2C224.6/WhctKJVBFhDSXKgWSpTxrkdXLGLDqTgHZKWSpsQDnKfCDrdhkbFtwMZcDwsLNTpRHBBBtxV

Depésitos

400,000.00

2,709,092.42

11,958.41

26,116.75

19,304.89

2,788.15

6,224.61

31,424.50

Retiros

3,000.00

2,300.00

Saldo MXN

3,325,891.58

2,925,891.58

216,799.16

204,840.75

178,724.00

178,724.00

175,935.85

169,711.24

172,711.24

175,011.24
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